Form PTO-1594 RECORDATION FOR (Rev. 10/02) TRADEMA				
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	* * * * *			
Tab settings → To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.				
Name of conveying party(ies): Massachusetts Mutual Life Insurance Company	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Latin Communications Group, Inc. / Entravision Internal Address: Communications Corporation as Successor			
Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other Massachusetts Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Street Address: 143-155 Varick Street City: New York State: NY Zip: 10013 Individual(s) citizenship Association			
	General Partnership			
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name	Limited Partnership			
Other Release of Security Interest Execution Date: May 6, 2003	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No			
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1,863,697			
Additional number(s) at 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	tached Yes V No 6. Total number of applications and			
concerning document should be mailed: Name: Thomas P. Arden	registrations involved:			
Internal Address: Holland & Knight LLC	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)			
Street Address: 131 S. Dearborn, 30th Floor	8. Deposit account number: 13-0045			
City: Chicago State: IL Zip:60603				
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
9. Signature. Thomas P. Arden	P.a. June 18, 2003			
Name of Person Signing Signature Date				
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:				

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002671 FRAME: 0579

Holland & Knight LLC 6/17/2003 Page 2

Release of Security Interest to Latin Communications Group, Inc.

MassMutual Corporate investors (a Massachusetts Business Trust)

MassMutual Participation Investors (a Massachusetts Business Trust)

MassMutual Corporate Value Partners Limited (a Cayman Islands Corporation)

CHO1 #1287908 v1

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002671TFRAME: 05808 ***

RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST

WHEREAS, Latin Communications Group, Inc., a Delaware corporation with its principal place of business at 143-155 Varick Street, New York, New York, 10013, granted a security interest pursuant to a "Security and Pledge Agreement" dated February 14, 1995, in favor of Massachusetts Mutual Life Insurance Company, a Massachusetts corporation; MassMutual Corporate Investors, a Massachusetts Business Trust; MassMutual Participation Investors, a Massachusetts Business Trust; and MassMutual Corporate Value Partners Limited, a Cayman Islands corporation, all having a principal place of business at 1295 State Street, Springfield, Massachusetts, 01111; and

WHEREAS, the aforesaid security interest included as collateral the service marks, associated goodwill therein, and service mark registrations shown on Schedule 1 attached hereto, and incorporated in this Release by reference; and

WHEREAS, the aforesaid security interest was recorded on February 14, 1995, at Reel 1292, Frame 0141 in the Assignment Branch, United States Patent and Trademark Office; and

WHEREAS, the debt secured by the Security and Pledge Agreement has been paid and satisfied in full;

NOW, THEREFORE:

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS that Massachusetts Mutual Life Insurance Company; MassMutual Corporate Investors; MassMutual Participation Investors; and MassMutual Corporate Value Partners Limited, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, do hereby release and discharge in full the security interest granted in the February 14, 1995, Security and Pledge Agreement, including the security interest in the service marks, associated goodwill therein, and registrations shown on Schedule 1 attached hereto.

Signed this 6 day of May, 2003, in Springfield, Massachusetts.

MASSACHUSETTS MUTUAL LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY

By: David Ly Babson & Company Inc. as Investment Adviser

Title:

Managing Director

TRADEMARK REEL: 002671 FRAME: 0581 MASSMUTUAL CORPORATE INVESTORS

Title:

VICE PRESIDENT

The foregoing is executed on behalf of MassMutual Corporate Investors, organized under a Declaration of Trust, dated September 13, 1985, as amended from time to time. The obligations of such Trust are not personally binding upon, nor shall resort be had to the property of, any of the Trustees, shareholders, officers, employees or agents of such Trust, but the Trust's property only shall be bound.

MASSMUTUAL PARTICIPATION INVESTORS

By: Michael Mikesone

ル Title:

VICE PRESIDENT

The foregoing is executed on behalf of MassMutual Participation Investors, organized under a Declaration of Trust, dated April 7, 1988, as amended from time to time. The obligations of such Trust are not binding upon, nor shall resort be had to the property of, any of the Trustees, shareholders, officers, employees or agents of such Trust individually, but the Trust's assets and property only shall be bound.

MASSMUTUAL CORPORATE VALUE PARTNERS LIMITED

By: David L. Babson & Company Inc. under delegated authority from Massachusetts Mutual Life Insurance Company as Investment Manager

2

By: Weckey Welme

WTitle: Managing Dire

COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS County of Hampton)) ss.	
On this day of May, 200 Michael P. Hermsen authorized sign Company, to me known and known by me to the posterior of Massachusetts Mutual Life Insurance Construment by [him/her] executed to be [his/her] from Massachusetts Mutual Life Insurance Company.	mpany, and [he/she] acknowledged said ee act and deed and the free act and deed of	
	Mancy M. Wood Notary Public My commission expires: /2/5/2008	
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS County of Hampton)) ss.	
On this 6th day of May Michael P. Hermsen Vice Presiden known and known by me to the party executing th Corporate Investors, and [he/she] acknowledged s [his/her] free act and deed and the free act and dee	e foregoing instrument on behalf of MassMutual aid instrument by [him/her] executed to be	
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS County of Hampton)) ss.	
On this <u>formsen</u> Vice President of MassMutual Participation Investors, to me known and known by me to the party executing the foregoing instrument on behalf of MassMutual Participation Investors, and [he/she] acknowledged said instrument by [him/her] executed to be [his/her] free act and deed and the free act and deed of MassMutual Participation Investors.		
	Notary Public My commission expires: 12/5/2008	

TRADEMARK REEL: 002671 FRAME: 0583

COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS County of Hampton) ss.
On this day of May of Michael P. Hermsen authorized signatures Limited, to me know and known by me to of MassMutual Corporate Value Partners Limited, [him/her] executed to be [his/her] free act and deed Corporate Value Partners Limited.	be the party executing the foregoing on behalf and [he/she] acknowledged said instrument by
	Notary Public My commission expires: 12/5/2008

EXHIBIT 1

<u>Mark</u>	Registration Number	Country/ State	Registration Date
EL DIARIO LA PRENSA	1,863,697	U.S.A	11/22/94
7 DIAS	95,191	California	12/03/91
SIETE DIAS	95,192	California	12/03/91

CHQ1 #1278813 v1

TRADEMARK REEL: 002671 FRAME: 0585

RECORDED: 06/18/2003